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OUR RETAIL CHANNEL (AS OF DEC 31’ 2019) 

128 1180

787

409 37
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PRODUCTS  MIX
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1,274 122580 512

ONLINE

COMMERCIAL & EDUCATION

TRUE SHOP

FRANCHISE

Million Million Million

2019  BUSINESS  UNITS PERFORMANCE



REVENUE  &  PROFIT  COMPARISON by QUARTER
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REVENUE  &  PROFIT  COMPARISON

VS

REVENUE PROFIT

2016 2017 2018

27,982

22,584

17,212

2016 2017 2018

893

609

403

2019

33,445

19%

2019

1,216

36%

Million

3.6%
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NET PROFIT

8.75%9.11%10.19%11.14% % OF SG&A



INVENTORY vs TURNOVER

Inventory

Turnover day

20192018201720162015

2,315

47

2,264

42

4,173

48

3,997

46

4,975
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Provision / Stock

Provision / Sale

20192018201720162015
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83
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PROVISION vs INVENTORY
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SUPPLY TRAFFIC

COVIT-19
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TRAFFIC



Pattaya

Phuket

Krabi
Hatyai

Huahin 

Chiangmai

Samui 

Chiangmai, Pattaya, Samui, Phuket, Krabi, Samui, Hatyai

THAILAND

Of 78750

Revenue Share 10%

1,500M(-5%)

3,000m Of 30,000
2020 REVENUE

Mae Hong Sorn

Phang Nga

2020



JANUARY 2020
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sat
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FEBRUARY 2020
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MARCH 2020
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sat
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SALE vs SHOPPER CRISIS



OPPORTUNITY
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ON LINE WAREHOUSE





5G

SMART PHONE

HOME TECH

SECURITY

HEALTH TECH

SPORT TECH
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Inventory & Supply Chain

Aging & Provision

Employee vs Productivity

Com7 Academy

Membership & CRM

On line Shopping

Education & Commercial



122

OUR RETAIL CHANNEL (AS OF DEC 31’ 2019) 

128 1180

787
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Stronger & Better


